Hockeyettan Norra

FORSHAGA IF

Referee (s)
Jesper Jatko

Goalkeepers
53 FORSBERG Eric
43 FALKENSTROM Edvin

1st Line

RD| 37 FRISK Johannes
LD 33 RASCH Christoffer
RW 22 FRIDEN Martin
CE | 32 FRIDEN Tom

LW 40 RINGMAN Jacob

2nd Line

RD| 8 WIKLUND Anton

LD | 19 DAVIDSSON Adrian
RW 80 ANDERSSON Karl
CE | 20 JOHNSSON Linus
LW 13 HAMBERG Isac

3rd Line

RD| 41 SODERLUND Felix
LD 29 AKERBLAD Rasmus
RW 75 STARK Victor

CE 85 ENQVIST Lukas

LW 23 BYSTROM JOHANSS

4th Line

RD 66 LINDMAN GUSTAFSS

LD

RW 71 FROST Linus

CE | 10 LING Gustav

LW 59 BERGMAN Alfred

Extra players

Head Coach
Mikael Wikstrand

Missing players
LD | 4 HELL Hugo
LW| 70 HEDLUND Pelle

Emil Hakansson

GP GPI

21
21

GP
20
20
21
21
20

GP
18
17
21
21
21

GP
20
20
21
21
21

GP
14

19
19
20

GP

Assistant Coach
Bjorn Jonsson

GP

17

9

13

o]

OS6E AR OVOWE MNDW—=WLWE LhNDUVAOO®

@ LW N =

G
3
0

> >

»nP> 0N Eow>E owvu

> [ojwo s

A
4
1

Lineup

Forshaga IF - Lindlovens IF

Lofbergs Arena

w
10
6

P
14
18
17
15
6

P
16
3
8
7
11

P
6
0

22
11
15

P
7
1

Albin Bernstrém

GAA SVS%
1,77 92,99
1,37 94,36

+/- TOI Avg.
16 00:00
14 00:00
6 00:00
3 00:00
5 00:00

+/- TOI Avg.
13 00:00
4 00:00
13 00:00
11 00:00
14 00:00

+- TOI Avg.
6  00:00
4 00:00
8  00:00
9 00:00
12 00:00

+- TOI Avg.
6  00:00

6 00:00
10 00:00
7 00:00

+- TOI Avg.

+/- TOI Avg.
13 ' 00:00
0 | 00:00

Linesman

Goalkeepers
31 KIAS William
1 FRYKHOLM Jonathan

1st Line

RD 25 BROENG Jesper

LD 28 WENELL Hannes

RW 62 HILMERSSON Olle
CE 13 ARLE OSTERGREN O
LW 19 JONSSON Isak

2nd Line

RD 14 FORSMARK Filip
LD 38 SALLE Carl Johan
RW 18 FALK Sebastian

CE 8 JAMSEN Johannes
LW 10 JOHANSSON Lukas

3rd Line

RD 64 NYHLEN-PERSSON Si

LD 46 BRENKLE Erik
RW 9 SJOQVIST Linus
CE| 34 ANDERSSON Amill
LW 20 KARLSSON Gustav

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 29 KIIRIKKI Joel

CE 27 ARVIDSSON Gustav
LW| 21 CENTERVAD Wiggo

Extra players

Head Coach
Lennart Hermansson

Missing players

LW 11 HAMMAR Isac
RD 24 HOLMBERG Elias
LW/ 93 NORBERG Emil

GP
19

GP
20
20
18
20
20

GP
19
18
19
20
20

GP
19
20
19
14
14

GP

16
19
10

GP

Assistant Coach

GPI
9
11

O N—= N @

AN S

—
—_

O WAoo wE

O o

Marcus Sjod

GP
19
18
10

G
3
3
4

2025-12-30 18:00

so w
4 8
2 8

A TP

14 20
4 5

14 20
2 11

18 28

A TP
7 9
4 6

24 31
9 15

10 21

A TP

12 15
4 4
38

12 16
5 8
A TP
1 3
4 6
11
A TP
A TP
25
5 8
2 6

GAA SVS%
1,34 93,72
1,99 92,03

+/- TOI Avg.
11 00:00
11 00:00
13 00:00
10 00:00
19 00:00

+/- TOI Avg.
16 00:00
9 00:00
19 00:00
17 00:00
20 00:00

+- TOI Avg.
19 00:00
10 00:00
10 00:00
12 00:00
12 00:00

+- TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

+- TOI Avg.

(e Rl NS RN N

+/- TOI Avg.
4 100:00
20 | 00:00
-1 1 00:00



