



# Forshaga IF - Lindlövens IF

Löfbergs Arena



Referee (s)		Linesman	
Jesper Jatko	Emil Håkansson	Albin Bernström	

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
<b>53 FORSBERG Eric</b>	<b>21</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>1,77</b>	<b>92,99</b>	<b>31 KIAS William</b>	<b>19</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>1,34</b>	<b>93,72</b>
43 FALKENSTRÖM Edvin	21	8	2	6	1,37	94,36	1 FRYKHOLM Jonathan	20	11	2	8	1,99	92,03
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 37 FRISK Johannes	20	7	7	14	16	00:00	RD 25 BROENG Jesper	20	6	14	20	11	00:00
LD 33 RASCH Christoffer	20	5	13	18	14	00:00	LD 28 WENELL Hannes	20	1	4	5	11	00:00
RW 22 FRIDÉN Martin	21	2	15	17	6	00:00	RW 62 HILMERSSON Olle	18	6	14	20	13	00:00
CE 32 FRIDÉN Tom	21	4	11	15	3	00:00	CE 13 ARLE ÖSTERGREN O	20	9	2	11	10	00:00
LW 40 RINGMAN Jacob	20	5	1	6	5	00:00	LW 19 JONSSON Isak	20	10	18	28	19	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 8 WIKLUND Anton	18	3	13	16	13	00:00	RD 14 FORSMARK Filip	19	2	7	9	16	00:00
LD 19 DAVIDSSON Adrian	17	1	2	3	4	00:00	LD 38 SÄLLE Carl Johan	18	2	4	6	9	00:00
RW 80 ANDERSSON Karl	21	3	5	8	13	00:00	RW 18 FALK Sebastian	19	7	24	31	19	00:00
CE 20 JOHNSON Linus	21	2	5	7	11	00:00	CE 8 JÄMSÉN Johannes	20	6	9	15	17	00:00
LW 13 HAMBERG Isac	21	5	6	11	14	00:00	LW 10 JOHANSSON Lukas	20	11	10	21	20	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 41 SÖDERLUND Felix	20	3	3	6	6	00:00	RD 64 NYHLÉN-PERSSON Si	19	3	12	15	19	00:00
LD 29 ÅKERBLAD Rasmus	20	0	0	0	4	00:00	LD 46 BRENKLE Erik	20	0	4	4	10	00:00
RW 75 STARK Victor	21	8	14	22	8	00:00	RW 9 SJÖQVIST Linus	19	5	3	8	10	00:00
CE 85 ENQVIST Lukas	21	4	7	11	9	00:00	CE 34 ANDERSSON Amill	14	4	12	16	12	00:00
LW 23 BYSTRÖM JOHANSS	21	6	9	15	12	00:00	LW 20 KARLSSON Gustav	14	3	5	8	12	00:00
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 66 LINDMAN GUSTAFSS	14	0	5	5	6	00:00	RD						
LD							LD						
RW 71 FROST Linus	19	1	4	5	6	00:00	RW 29 KIIRIKKI Joel	16	2	1	3	4	00:00
CE 10 LING Gustav	19	5	5	10	10	00:00	CE 27 ARVIDSSON Gustav	19	2	4	6	2	00:00
LW 59 BERGMAN Alfred	20	3	2	5	7	00:00	LW 21 CENTERVAD Wiggo	10	0	1	1	0	00:00
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
Head Coach	Assistant Coach						Head Coach	Assistant Coach					
Mikael Wikstrand	Björn Jonsson						Lennart Hermansson	Marcus Sjö					
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
LD 4 HELL Hugo	17	3	4	7	13	00:00	LW 11 HAMMAR Isac	19	3	2	5	4	00:00
LW 70 HEDLUND Pelle	9	0	1	1	0	00:00	RD 24 HOLMBERG Elias	18	3	5	8	20	00:00
							LW 93 NORBERG Emil	10	4	2	6	-1	00:00